Black and White Catering
Attn: Stephen Warren
5062 S. 108th Street #227
Omaha, NE 68137
(531) 772-7432 
[bookmark: _Hlk132031293]Breakfast, Lunch, Supper, Snack 
Omaha, Lincoln, and surrounding areas
warren286@hotmail.com

Company Kitchen
Attn: Joel Fitzpatrick
3200 S. 60th St
Omaha, NE 68106
(402) 657-9238
Breakfast, Lunch, Supper, Snack 
joelf@tafoodservices.com 

EE Catering
Attn: Emma Baker
723 N 3rd Ave
Hastings, NE  68901
(702) 296-5946
eecatering@gmail.com 

Fresh Ideas Management LLC
Attn: Eron Baker, Sales Rep of Nebraska
3220 Vandiver 
Columbia, MO 65203
(402) 274-7444
Breakfast, Lunch, Supper, Snack
ebaker@freshideasfood.com 

Guppies Childcare Food Service 
Attn: Melissa Law
8431 O Street
Lincoln, NE  68510
(531) 500-6311
Breakfast, Lunch, Supper, Snack 
www.myguppies.com 


Hy-Vee - Lincoln
Attn: Kendra Hickman 
7151 Stacy Lane
Lincoln, NE 68516
(402) 489-4244
1390cateringmgr@hy-vee.com 

Kinder Bites
Attn: Brandy Cruz
210 O Street
Lincoln, NE 68508
(402) 488-5555
Breakfast, Lunch, Supper, Snack 
Omaha, Lincoln, and surrounding areas
brandy@kinder-bites.com 

The Leadership Center/Nebraska Vocational 
Agricultural Foundation
Attn: Maile Ilac Boeder
2211 Q Street
Aurora, NE 68818
(402) 694-3934
Breakfast, Lunch, Supper, Snack 
No delivery

Mayday Supply Company (formerly DCS)
Attn: Sarah Wolverton 
2828 S. 87th Ave.
Omaha NE 68124
(402) 392-1887
Breakfast, Lunch, Snacks 
Limited delivery area
swolvertonhhcdc@gmail.com 








Madonna Rehabilitation Hospital
Attn: Jennifer Luhn, Director of Food & Nutrition or
Shelia Folsom
5401 South Street
Lincoln, NE 68506
(402) 310-6065
jluhn@madonna.org; sfolsom@madonna.org or catering@madonna.org 


Midday Meals
2647 South 159th Plaza 
Omaha, NE 68130
(402) 934-1357
Attn: Mike Hanson
mikehandson@mdmomaha.com 
Breakfast, lunch, and snacks
Website: www.mdomaha.com 

Trio Community Meals 
Attn: Jeff Lien 
6720 L Street
Omaha, NE 68117
(531) 222-6783
Breakfast, Lunch, Supper, Snack 
jeff.lien@triocommunitymeals.com 

On-site service only: 
ESU #13 – Community Action Partnership of Western Nebraska 
[bookmark: _Hlk132701403]Sodexo Campus Services – Creighton University 
Sodexo Campus Services – UNK
Sodexo Campus Services – UNMC


